

LIC Housing Finance Ltd

1ST FLOOR, DR. ATMARAM ESTATE HYDER NAGAR, BESIDE TMC HYDERABAD-
500072 TELANGANA

Date: 07/03/2022

To,

Mr/Ms. ANVESH CHOWDARY YALAMANCHILI
Flat No. FLAT NO 301, BYPASS ROAD, VENKATA SAI APARTMENTS, KHAMMAM,
KHANAPUR (AP), ANDHRA PRADESH - 507002

Re. Statement of your Loan A/c 710400026928, Appl. No. : 7104031525

Dear Sir/Madam,

This letter acknowledges the receipt/payments of the under noted amounts received from : 02/2021 to 03/2022

Date Loan	Dues From - To	Amounts Received	Amounts Adjusted	O/S Loan
17/02/2021	Disbursement		Principal Bank -3554000.00 3554000.00	35,54,000.00
17/02/2021	Disbursement		Principal Bank -3436000.00 3436000.00	69,90,000.00
10/03/2021 S.No.186750759	03/2021-03/2021	Nach STATE BANK OF INDIA 27749.00	EMI-Int 27749.00	69,90,000.00
10/04/2021 S.No.188324711	04/2021-04/2021	Nach STATE BANK OF INDIA 145000.00	Principal EMI-Int 104807.50 40192.50	68,85,192.50
10/05/2021 S.No.189656285	05/2021-05/2021	Nach STATE BANK OF INDIA 145000.00	Principal EMI-Int 105410.14 39589.86	67,79,782.36
10/06/2021 S.No.191275675	06/2021-06/2021	Nach STATE BANK OF INDIA 145000.00	Principal EMI-Int 106016.25 38983.75	66,73,766.11
10/07/2021 S.No.192758616	07/2021-07/2021	Nach STATE BANK OF INDIA 145000.00	Principal EMI-Int 106625.84 38374.16	65,67,140.27
10/08/2021 S.No.194383211	08/2021-08/2021	Nach STATE BANK OF INDIA 145000.00	Principal EMI-Int 107238.94 37761.06	64,59,901.33
10/09/2021 S.No.195970199	09/2021-09/2021	Nach STATE BANK OF INDIA 145000.00	Principal EMI-Int 107855.57 37144.43	63,52,045.76
10/10/2021 S.No.197614513	10/2021-10/2021	Nach STATE BANK OF INDIA 145000.00	Principal EMI-Int 108475.74 36524.26	62,43,570.02

10/11/2021 S.No.199339056	11/2021-11/2021	Nach STATE BANK OF INDIA	145000.00	Principal EMI-Int	109099.47 35900.53	61,34,470.55
10/12/2021 S.No.200708276	12/2021-12/2021	Nach STATE BANK OF INDIA	145000.00	Principal EMI-Int	109726.79 35273.21	60,24,743.76
10/01/2022 S.No.202380198	01/2022-01/2022	Nach STATE BANK OF INDIA	145000.00	Principal EMI-Int	110357.72 34642.28	59,14,386.04
10/02/2022 S.No.204076499	02/2022-02/2022	Nach STATE BANK OF INDIA	145000.00	Principal EMI-Int	110992.28 34007.72	58,03,393.76

Thanking you and assuring of our best services always.

Yours faithfully,

